CERT Vinnende tispe 2012

04.02.2012
05.02.2012
11.02.2012
18.02.2012
25.02.2012
17.03.2012
24.03.2012
25.03.2012
31.03.2012
01.04.2012
14.04.2012
15.04.2012
28.04.2012
29.04.2012
05.05.2012
06.05.2012
12.05.2012
13.05.2012
19.05.2012
02.06.2012
09.06.2012
09.06.2012
10.06.2012
10.06.2012
16.06.2012
23.06.2012
30.06.2012
01.07.2012
07.07.2012
14.07.2012
15.07.2012

Norsk Schnauzer Bouvier Klubb
Norsk Grand Danois Klubb
@len-Etne- Vindafjord Hundeklubb
NKK Bg | Telemark
Nordhordaland Hundeklubb
NKK Harstad

NNK Oslo/ Akershus Spikkestad
NNK Hovedstyre Spikkestad
Norsk Miniatyrhund Klubb
Norsk Papillon og Phalene Klubb
NKK Hordaland

NKK Bergen

Norsk Dobermann Klubb
Sunndal Hundeklubb
S@r-Rogaland Brukshund-Klubb
Norsk Berner Sennenhundklubb
NNK avd Sgrlandet

NKK Lillesand

Hammerfest og omegn

NKK Drammen

Rana Trekk og Brukshundklubb
Tromsg Hundeklubb

Rg@ros Hundeklubb

Norsk Dalmatinerklubb
Sandefjord Hundeklubb
Oppdal Hundeklubb

NKK Trondheim

NNK Trondheim

Ytre Helgeland Hundeklubb
Asnes og Omegn Hundeklubb
Norsk Eurasierklubb

Vecordia's Jubajuba
Hjerteknusern Jada

Ohoi's Daddy's Little Diva

Nuch Gassabams'n Chocco
Ferrylands Touch And Go

N FI Se LV LT Uch Nemiron Once In A Lifetime
Bikkjehaugen's Lizzy
Bikkjehaugen's Lizzy

Ferrylands Touch And Go
Ferrylands Touch And Go

Nuch Ohoi's Chiquitita
Ferrylands Touch And Go

Ohoi's Knowing Me Knowing You
Gassabams'n Eywaki
Lurabamsens Ariel

Lurabamsens Ariel
Bikkjehaugen's Lizzy
Bikkjehaugen's Elvira

Strawberry Creek's Kaylye M
Ferryland's Touch and Og
Nallebjornens Athena
Auroranewf's Antares
Wayshowers Albertina
Auroranewf's Alfa Carinae

Bear Cove's Deilige Hilda
Hjerteknusern Jada
Gassabams’n Eywaki

Birkorella's Hope and Faith
Fosnabjgrn's Akira

Ohoi's Knowing me Knowing You
Ohoi's Knowing me Knowing You

Juta Haranen

Bj@rn Einarsve

Des Manton
Willemin Van Deijl
Kenneth Edh

Wera Hibenthal
Kerstin Einarson
Karin Butenhoff
Antonio De Lorenzo
Catherine Lebret
Anne- Cathrine Edoff
Frode Jevne
Carsten Birk
Colette Muldoon
George Schogol
Olga Kupriyanova Sinko
Svante Frisk
Per-Harald Nymark
Sirik Dr. Zafra

Frode Jevne
Manuel Loureiro Borges
Rui Oliveira
Kenneth Edh

Rita Kadike-Skadina
Alberto Berrios
Gunnel Holm

Frank Christiansen
Seglvi Schjeldrup
John Jakobsen
Helge Lie

Rodi Hiibentahl



28.07.2012
29.07.2012
04.08.2012
04.08.2012
05.08.2012
05.08.2012
18.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012
26.08.2012
01.09.2012
01.09.2012
02.09.2012
15.09.2012
16.09.2012
29.09.2012
13.10.2012
20.10.2012
21.10.2012
27.10.2012
28.10.2012
10.11.2012
10.11.2012
10.11.2012
24.11.2012
29.12.2012

Karmgy Hundeklubb

NNK avd. @stfold

Norsk Terrier Klubb

Vestvaggy Hundeklubb

Irsk Ulvehundklubb

Norsk Cavalierklubb

NKK Bjerke

Narvik Trekk og brukshundklubb
NNK v/ Hovedstyret

Norsk Berner sennenhundklubb
Tromsg Hundeklubb

NNK Troms@

NKK Tromsg

NNK Rogaland

NKK Rogaland

Bergen Selskap og Brukshundklubb
NKK Hamar

Norsk Miniatyrhund Klubb
Norsk Papillon og Phalene Klubb
Norsk Lhasa Apso Klubb

Norsk Dalmatinerklubb
Kongsberg Hundeklubb

Orkdal Hundeklubb

Fitjar - Stord Hundeklubb

NKK Lillestrgm

Norsk Dobermann Klubb

Bikkjehaugen’s Simba Of The Lord
Birkorella's Hope And Faith
Tessmira's Ophelia In My Dreams
Auroranewf's Alfa Carinae
Tessmira's Ophelia In My Dreams
Krambjornen's Hey Soul Sister
Vaalebjgnn’s Tango 4 Fire
Auroranewf's Antares

Bear Cove's Delicias De La Haba
Auroranewf's Antares
Auroranews's Alfa Carinae
Auroranewf's Antares
Auroranewf's Antares

Chiqui Bear's Xo Hilma

Chiqui Bear’s Take A Chance On Me

Tessmira's Ophelia In My Dreams
Vercordia’s Jubajuba
Krambjornen's Hey Soul Sister
Chiqui Bear's Ylva

Ohoi's Knowing me Knowing You
Ohoi's Knowing me Knowing You
Birkorella's Hope and Faith
Chiqui Bear's Ylva

Tessmira's Ophelia In My Dreams
Bear Cove's Delicias De La Haba
Bikkjehaugen's Trude

Roberto Schill
Camilla Gothen
Terje Lindstrgm
Theo Leenen

Angel Garach Domech

Zorica Salijevic
Cindy Petterson
Soile Bister

Marianne Holm Hansen

Per Kr. Andersen
Lemo Niksa

Igor Selimovic

Kirsi Tevalin
Anette Edlander
Javier F. Sanchez
Antonio Di Lorenzo
Petra Junehall

Ole Staunkjeer
Csaba Zsolt Lokodi
Roberto Schill

Jose Vidal Montero
Diane T. Anderson
Dagmar Klein

Hans Almgren
Andrew Brace
Stavros Argirou



